Ml 1;25

ET4 Ibira- Prova 3 - Mitsubishi Cup 2023

Ml 1;25

Resultado Acumulado - Por Categoria

12

ET4

88

Ibira - Prova 3

Carlos H Scheffer Jr(juba)
Eduardo Bampi

NG RALLY TEAM

Resultado Triton SPORT R

0:07:56.63

0:15:07.93

0 22:09.23

0:04:06.04

0:27:46.53

00:00:04

0:27:46.53

20

38

Andre Joner
Fred Budtikevitz

RMATTHEIS RALLY

0:08:05.52

0:15:26.16

0:22:34.22

0:04:09.66

0:28:13.20

0:28:13.20

30

Joselio Costa
Leonardo B Costa(leo)

CHICO RACING

0:08:05.49

0:15:33.53

0:22:46.95

0:04:03.38

0:28:21.92

00:00:04

0:28:21.92

4°

91

Vitor Falchetti
Jorge a Peters(dada)

CHICO RACING

0:08:05.24

0:15:28.25

0:22:40.16

0:04:13.68

0:28:24.02

0:28:24.02

50

81

Tiago Kfouri M F
Ramon Socillotti

RMATTHEIS RALLY

0:08:14.03

0:15:38.01

0:23:03.28

0:04:10.43

0:28:44.38

0:28:44.38

60

Pietro Neto
Celso Watashi

HAMMER RALLY

0:08:13.48

0:15:35.23

0:23:11.59

0:04:04.75

0:28:45.78

0:28:45.78

70

12

Giovanni Dias
Dalmo Bergantin

FD RALLY TEAM

0:08:02.87

0:15:27.38

0:22:42.51

0:04:29.78

0:28:49.92

00:00:10

0:28:49.92
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ET4

8° |17

Ibira- Prova 3

Felipe Buttignon
Matheus T Mazzei Leite

RMATTHEIS RALLY

0:08:24.52

0:16:03.36

0 23:35.63

Resultado Triton SPORT R

POS No Piloto/Navegador PENAL TOTAL

0:04:23.25

0:29:29.60

0:29:29.60

9° | 46

Renato Augusto Santos Viana
Robson L Schuinka

ACCERT COMPETICOES

0:08:15.75

0:16:00.13

0:23:57.58

0:04:19.26

0:29:49.20

00:00:04

0:29:49.20

10° | 27

Kaio Cardoso
Aline Cardoso

ACCERT COMPETICOES

0:08:39.88

0:16:44.65

0:24:35.25

0:04:23.67

0:30:27.10

0:30:27.10

11° | 68

Mauricio L Almeida(anchovas)
Raul F Gomes

RMATTHEIS RALLY

0:08:55.11

0:17:16.51

0:25:31.98

0:04:38.83

0:31:42.14

0:31:42.14
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